PKS - LUK - SKM Seuraottelu 30.1.2016 Ruokkeenniemi
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Naiset

Soili Hinkkanen
Varpu Korhonen
Tuija Kaijansinkko

Naiset 60

Ritva Lattu

Marja Huotari

Seija Makirinta

Seija Soikkeli

Irma Hamaladinen
Tuula Hirvonen
Tuulikki Inkinen
Anneli Paakkunainen
Arja Ripanen

Miehet

Juha Pohjonen
Olli Soikkeli
Jarmo Hinkkanen
Samu Yrjénen
Ismo Hinkkanen
Miika Lotjonen
Niko Hinkkanen
Jukka Laakso
Jukka Liflander
Juha Mielikainen
Antti Mielikdinen
Jari Karhu

Jouni Tiitinen
Pekka Liski

Arvo Soikkeli
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4,265
2,185
1,810

3,890
2,320
1,995
1,740
1,390
0,960
0,905
0,540
0,370

5,035
4,930
4,485
4,235
4,215
4,030
3,915
3,510
2,980
2,060
1,675
1,200
0,920
0,455
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Miehet 60
Mikko Haapio
Vesa Poutanen
Immo Huikko
Oiva Pyykko
Hannu Lattu
Onni Kemppinen
Timo Kaukonen
Leo Korhonen
Pekka Turunen
Pertti Hamalainen
Leo Pekonen
Erkki Lotjonen
Esko Asikainen
Matti Pulkkinen
Pentti Myllys
Risto Soikkeli
Jouko Saira
Martti Simpura
Pentti Simola
Antero Leskinen
Markku Talonpoika
Pekka Poittinen
Kari Autio

Osmo Inkinen
Heikki Piiparinen
Rauno Ollikainen
Taisto Huotari
Mauri Roni
Pekka Aalto
Erkki Paakkunainen
Aarne Potinkara
Matti Hiltunen
Kari Liukko
Raimo Hakonen
Eero Kiuru

Suurin ahven Jarmo Hinkkanen SKM 975g
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45,185
36,280
34,235

6,070
5,805
5,760
5,700
5,435
4,420
3,905
3,605
3,500
3,490
3,410
3,365
3,100
2,805
2,790
2,640
2,440
2,240
1,890
1,590
1,490
1,470
1,365
1,360
1,320
1,290
1,215
1,170
1,140
1,080
0,885
0,855
0,745
0,410
0,285



